7

.

PORTAVALIGIA SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC CASE HOLDER
PORTE-VALISE SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHER KOFFER-TRAGER
PORTA-EQUIPAJE ESPECIFICO

N\

PIAGGIO X9 125/180/250
2000/2002

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

J

=\ (__SR54 - KR54 3‘

VISTA INTERNA MONTAGGIO SUPPORTO ED
ALETTA POSTERIORI ( pz.2 e 3 )

INSIDE VIEW OF MOUNTING OF BACK
SUPPORT AND FINN ( pcs. 2 and 3 )

VUE INTERIEURE DU MONTAGE SUPPORT ET
AILETTE POSTERIEURES ( pcs. 2 et 3 )

e : N : N : N : N : N : N : ~
s @é / -
Ao ||| = || =
VY.
sypromo WINGRACK PIASTRA 2255 | |viTETCEI 6 X 115 | |ViTE TCE1 6 X 50 | |VITE TCE1 8 X 25
LATERALE
MONORACK REAR SUPPORT WINGRACK FINS | |z255 prate SCREW M 6 X 115 | [SCREW M 6 X 50 | |SCREW M 8 X 25
SUPPORT LATERAL AILETTE WINGRACK | | PLATINE Z255 VISM6& X115 VIS M 6 X 50 VIS M 8 X 25
\QTY N2 i) (QATY N2 eeg) | QTY N2 0xsg) ( QTY N1 ) Q.TY 1.2 ) Q.TY n.2 ) | Q.TY n.2)
s .g' B : N .I \ : Y4 E N : \ 'I- N
r® || er® D || @O __0
ite T3X71065
scmﬁ: ﬂ% xxa%o VITE TCEI 8 X 35 | | DADO A.B. M8 | |COPRIVITE RONDELLA @ 8 | | COLLAR DISTANCE | |RUBBER WASHER
VIS M 8 X 30 SCREWM 8 X 35 | | BOLT M8 SCREW CAP WASHER @ 8 COLLIER DE RONDELE EN
VIS M 8 X 35 ECROU M8 CACHE VIS RONDELLE & 8 SEPARATION CAOUTCHOUC
onw non \ Q.TY nch \ QITY n.6 Y, LQ." “'2 h*bh \ Q.TY n-4 J Q'TY n'ZJ l Q.TY l"l.4,
'

=
>

o

1 @ N
<>

/

GLC " ||sownmurs e | [masmamta oeer || CORRIE,
CACHE OVAL RONDELE @ 6 PLAQUETTE CACHE VIS
L Q.TY n.2 J{ Q.TY n.2 )| Q.TY n.2 ) Q.TY n.4

o

© Copyright 27052003-Rev02, 1/1




